
MAS Certified Green® Certificate of Compliance
Low-Emitting Materials

Awarded to:

Category: Contract Furniture & Healthcare Seating
Cert. Scheme: VOC Emissions

Accredited ANSI/BIFMA x7.1-2011 (R2021) office seating
Standards & ANSI/BIFMA e3-2019 7.6.1, 7.6.2, 7.6.3 office seating
Test Methods: California Dept. of Public Health Standard Method v1.2 office seating (2 chairs /office)

*Conforms Criteria of MAS Certified Green® Program low-emitting materials
With: MAS Certified Green® Specialty Modeling healthcare patient room (1-chair/room)

LEED v4.1 ID+C, BD+C low-emitting materials

Certified Rotomolded Furniture Bracket:
Products: Flo Collection** & Frontier Collection.

**Product tested as a representative exemplar for the above-listed products.

Test Date: January 19, 2024       Report No.:2300901 Certificate No.: MAS2300901

Valid: January 2024 to January 2025
 ___________________________________

Product Certifier, MAS Certified Green CT

Laboratory Testing by Materials Analytical Services, LLC – ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Page 1 0f 1
3rd Party Product Certification by MAS Certified Green® - ISO/IEC 17065:2012

 Testing Cert. # 2925.01 *outside of A2LA accreditation scope
 Product Cert. # 2925.02

3945 Lakefield Ct. · Suwanee, Ga. 30024 · 770-866-3206 · http://www.mascertifiedgreen.com/



MAS Certified Green® Certificate of Compliance
Low-Emitting Materials

Awarded to:

Category: Contract Furniture & Healthcare Seating
Cert. Scheme: VOC Emissions

Accredited
Standards & ANSI/BIFMA x7.1-2011(R2021) office seating
Test Methods: ANSI/BIFMA e3-2019 7.6.1 office seating

*Conforms Criteria of MAS Certified Green® Program low-emitting materials
With: MAS Certified Green® Specialty Modeling healthcare patient room (1-chair/room)

LEED v4.1 ID+C, BD+C low-emitting healthcare furniture

Certified Seating Products Bracket
Products: (see page 2 for list of certified products)

Test Date: January 26, 2024       Report No.:2300898 Certificate No.: MAS2300898-02R2

Valid: January 2024 to January 2025
 ___________________________________

Product Certifier, MAS Certified Green CT

Laboratory Testing by Materials Analytical Services, LLC – ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Page 1 0f 2
3rd Party Product Certification by MAS Certified Green® - ISO/IEC 17065:2012

 Testing Cert. # 2925.01 *outside of A2LA accreditation scope
 Product Cert. # 2925.02

3945 Lakefield Ct. · Suwanee, Ga. · 770-866-3206 · http://www.mascertifiedgreen.com/



MAS Certified Green® Certificate of Compliance
Low-Emitting Materials

Awarded to:

Certified Products Seating Products Bracket

Guest Chairs: Behavioral Health Seating – Multi-Use: Accent, Attessa, Attessa Jr., Jax, Legend, Oasis, Rosetta, &
Vista II.

Standard Guest Chairs: Metal Frame: Accent, Accent Jr., Bold, Integrity, Jensen, Kite, Legend, Marathon,
Oasis, Quantum, Spry & Vista II.

Standard Guest Chairs: Wood Frame: Kite Wood, Marna, Onward & Vista.

Behavioral Health Lounge Seating: Attessa, Carson, Cassia, Clover, Jensen, Oasis Glider, Onward Bench**,
Onward Lounge, Porto Bench, Rosetta, Valet & Verity.

Standard Lounge Seating: Attessa, Attessa Jr., Avalon, Carson, Cassia, Charleston, Clover, Huxley, Jensen,
Kalarne, Onward, Riviera, Rosetta, Valet, Verity & Verona.

Patient Seating: Integrity, Jensen, Kite, Legend Rocker & Vista II.

Sleepover Seating: Carson, Kindred Day Bed, Strada Sleeper & Verity Sleeper.

Recliners: Carson, Oasis & Verity.

Benches: Integrity, Huxley, Jensen, Marna, Onward, Porto, Vista & Vista II.

** Product tested as a representative exemplar for the products listed above.

Test Date: January 26, 2024    Report No.:2300898 Certificate No.: MAS2300898-02R2

Valid: January 2024 to January 2025

 ___________________________________
Product Certifier, MAS Certified Green CT
Laboratory Testing by Materials Analytical Services, LLC – ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Page 2 0f 2

3rd Party Product Certification by MAS Certified Green® - ISO/IEC 17065:2012
 Testing Cert. # 2925.01 *outside of A2LA accreditation scope
 Product Cert. # 2925.02

3945 Lakefield Ct. · Suwanee, Ga. 30024 · 770-866-3206 · http://www.mascertifiedgreen.com/



MAS Certified Green® Certificate of Compliance
Low-Emitting Materials

Awarded to:
45 GOODRICH DRIVE, KITCHENER, ONTARIO CANADA N2C O8B

Category: Contract Furniture –Tables & Casegoods
Cert. Scheme: VOC Emissions

Accredited ANSI/BIFMA x7.1-2011 (R2021) open office & private office
Standards & ANSI/BIFMA e3-2019 Sections 7.6.1, 7.6.2, 7.6.3 open office & private office
Test Methods: California Dept. of Public Health Standard Method v1.2 open office (single table)

*Conforms Criteria of MAS Certified Green® Program low-emitting materials
With MAS Certified Green® Specialty Modeling healthcare patient room/(single table)

LEED v4.1 ID+C, BD+C low-emitting healthcare furniture
LEED TVOC Emissions at 14-days 0.5 mg/m3 or less

Certified Tables & Casegoods Bracket
Products: (see page 2 for list of certified products)

Test Date: January 26, 2024       Report No.:2300898 Certificate No.: MAS2300898-01R1

Valid: January 2024 to January 2025
 ___________________________________

Product Certifier, MAS Certified Green CT

Laboratory Testing by Materials Analytical Services, LLC – ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Page 1 0f 2
3rd Party Product Certification by MAS Certified Green® - ISO/IEC 17065:2012

 Testing Cert. # 2925.01 *outside of A2LA accreditation scope
 Product Cert. # 2925.02
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MAS Certified Green® Certificate of Compliance
Low-Emitting Materials

Awarded to:
45 GOODRICH DRIVE, KITCHENER, ONTARIO CANADA N2C O8B

Tables: Certified Products

Dining & Multi-Use Tables: Disc Base, Rise & Trumpet Base.

Occasional Tables: Accent, Accent Jr., Attessa, Bali**, Bora, Capri, Cassia, Gem, Huxley,
Integrity, Iris, Jensen, Legend, Pavilion, Quantum, Resilia, Rosetta, Spry, Vista, Vista II &
Zurich.

Overbed: Eclipse, Olsen, Split-Top, Transcend & Victory.

Behavioral Health Dinging & Multi-Use: Disc Base, Flo, Pier & Trumpet Base.

Behavioral Health Occasional: Attessa, Bali**, Bora, Cassia, Iris, Legend, Pavilion, Resilia &
Rosetta.

Casegoods:
Standard Line: Kindred, Gibraltar & Royale.

Behavioral Health Line: Fortress, Gilbraltar & Liberty.

** Product tested as a representative exemplar for the products listed above.

Test Test Date: January 26, 2024       Report No.:2300898 Certificate No.: MAS2300898-01R1

Valid: January 2024 to January 2025
 ___________________________________

Product Certifier, MAS Certified Green CT
Laboratory Testing by Materials Analytical Services, LLC – ISO/IEC 17025:2017 Page 2 0f 2
3rd Party Product Certification by MAS Certified Green® - ISO/IEC 17065:2012

 Testing Cert. # 2925.01 *outside of A2LA accreditation scope
 Product Cert. # 2925.02
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